N/A
IC DATA SELECTOR/MUX 1-8 16-DIP
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Out Stock
0 pcs
Minimum:1
Multiples:1
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
Shipped from : HK or Singapore  warehouse
Same model may have multiple batches, images only for reference.
ECAD Models : Contact us to get
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage Supply Source: Single Supply
Voltage - Supply: 4.5 V ~ 5.5 V
Type: Multiplexer
Supplier Device Package: 16-PDIP
Series: 74F
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: 16-DIP (0.300", 7.62mm)
Operating Temperature: 0°C ~ 70°C
Mounting Type: Through Hole
Independent Circuits: 1
Current - Output High, Low: 1mA, 24mA
Circuit: 1 x 8:1
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
SN74F151BNG4 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
SN74F151BNSR
IC DATA SELECTOR/MUX 1-8 16SO
N/A
RFQ
SN74F153DR
IC DUAL 1-4 DATASELCT/MUX 16SOIC
N/A
RFQ
SN74F151BDR
IC 8-1 LNE DATASELECT/MUX 16SOIC
N/A
RFQ
SN74F151BDRG4
IC DATA SELECTOR/MUX SGL 16SOIC
N/A
RFQ
SN74F151BN
IC DATA SELECTOR/MUX 1-8 16-DIP
N/A
RFQ
SN74F153DRG4
IC DATA SELECTOR/MUX SGL 16SOIC
N/A
RFQ
SN74F153D
IC DUAL 1-OF-4 SEL/MUX 16-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
SN74F151BD
IC 1-OF-8 DATA SEL/MUX 16-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
SN74F151BDRE4
IC DATA SELECTOR/MUX 1-8 16-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
SN74F153DG4
IC DATA SELECTOR/MUX SGL 16SOIC
N/A
RFQ
V23050A1048A551
RELAY SAFETY
TE Connectivity Potter & Brumfield
Relays
RFQ
4-1419126-4
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 15A 24V
TE Connectivity Potter & Brumfield
Relays
RFQ
HC4-PS-K
ACCY RELAY SOCKET W/CLIP HC4 PCB
Panasonic Electric Works
RFQ
ACC443U20
RELAY CONTACTOR 40A
TE Connectivity Potter & Brumfield
Relays
RFQ
G6AK-274P-ST-US-DC3
RELAY GENERAL PURPOSE DPDT 2A 3V
Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div
RFQ
TXS2SA-LT-24V-1-X
TXS RELAY 2 FORM C 24V
Panasonic Electric Works
RFQ
7121-05-1000
RELAY REED SPST 500MA 5V
Coto Technology
RFQ
LBA120LS
RELAY OPTOMOS 150MA DP 8-SMD
IXYS Integrated Circuits Division
RFQ
AQG12124
SSR 1A 264VAC 24VDC-IN Z-CROSS
Panasonic Electric Works
RFQ
DRA3P48E4
RELAY CONTACT 3PH 480VAC 4A
Crydom Co.
RFQ